
 

MONTH: October 2024 
Theme of The Month: "Earth does not belong to us; we belong to Earth." 

 

DATE Day TITLE 
In-charge / 

Classes 

2/10/2024 Wed Gandhi Jayanti-International Day of Non-Violence Cepheus House 

3/10/2024 Thu Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti Holiday 

7/10/2024 Mon Class Test-English  I to XII 

8/10/2024 Tue Indian Air Force Day Class Teachers  

9/10/2024 Wed Assembly-Dusshera  Kindergarten 

10/10/2024 Thu PTM-Distribution of Half Yearly Examination Report Cards Nur to XII 

11/10/2024 Fri 
Astami/ Navami 

International Girl Child Day  
Holiday 

12/10/2024 Sat Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) Holiday 

14/10/2024 Mon Class Test-Hindi/ Sanskrit/Chem./Accts./History I to XII 

15/10/2024 Tue 
SOF IGKO Exam 

Activity on Moral Values  
I to X 

KG 

17/10/2024 Thu Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday 

21/10/2024 Mon Class Test-Math/Biology/ B.St./Geography I to XII 

26/10/2024 Sat 
‘Zenterra’ 

Earth’s Legacy- A Journey towards Sustainability 
Fete cum Exhibition 

III to IX & XI 

30/10/2024 Wed Diwali Break Commences Holiday 
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Earth’s Legacy- A Journey towards Sustainability 
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